OO0 ~NOU P~ WN

rok szkolny 2001 - 2002

klasa Il c

wychowawca: mgr Ewa Spasinska

Ambroszczyk Michal Krzysztof

Bakalarz Dawid Andrzej
Biatecka Monika Agnieszka
Btazejewska Kamila Anna
Bociek Lukasz Damian
Bociek Roman Sebastian

Boronczyk Katarzyna Ewelina

Brzeski Pawel
Ciesla Jakub

Ciesla Maciej

Darol Ewa Bozena
Dukat Klaudia
Filipek Marcin Karol

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Grodzicka Patrycja Maria
Kalinowski Jarostaw Marcin
Kamoda Daniel

Kurzyk Karina Agnieszka
Kurzyk Karol Konrad
Lesniak Adrian Arkadiusz
Nowak Aneta

Otwinowski Damian Kamil
Palus Michat Aleksander
Stepien Karolina Marta
Tomasik Damian
Wiaderna Justyna

Wilk Lukasz



